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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Wiveliscombe Bank ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank ]"

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington .

Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester „

Weymouth .,

Wisbech... .,
Wiveliscombe .

Worcester .,

Yarmouth .,

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co. ...
Bulpett and Co.... ... ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Gurney and Co. ... ...
W. Hancock ... '

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. Not

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K.Lacon,Bt., &Co.

£
4575

26671
6180
4822

9954

20608
1309

received.

24199

7010

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Bradford Banking Company Limited

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited ..
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ... ..
Coventry Union Banking Company ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited ..
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ..
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

T^oT*hv and T^PTtTivsTiii*p "Ranlrincr nommiTiv T*imit.fl<? ...

Darlington District Joint StockBanking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited ... ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Hull Bankin&r Company Limited ... ... ... .
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited... ... ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited... ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited
North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking .Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited

D Z

Kendal ... ... ••• ...
Barnsley... ... ... ...
Bradford ... ... ...
Whitehaven ... ...
Bradford ... ..
Burton-upon-Trent

Coventry .M ... ...
Cheltenham .*. „,

Darlington ... ...

Gloucester ...

Halifax
Huddersfield ... ...
Hull

Knaresborough ... ... ...

Lancaster ... ... ...

Leamington Priors ... ...

Nottingham ...

Nottingham
Northampton ...
Northampton
Liverpool ... ... ...

Leicester... ... •«* <..

Sheffield ... ... ••• 0».
Stamford ... ... «M •.,

£
11945
6351

43784
24660
19077
34021

33644
9321

672 J 5
23408
19168

14010
27037

110300

18490
33550
26838
10977
17637

24570

64348
. 54279

51216

8318
5649

32972

26075
48273
14278
63101

42469

31240
46499


