Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.
Wellington Somerset Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and	Wellin Wakefi	_	•••	Fox Brothers a			•••	£ 4575 26671
Pontefract Bank Whitby Old Bank	Whitby		•••	G! (1)			•••	6180
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)	Winch	ester	•••	D1		•••	•••	4822
chester Bank (	Weymo	_	•••	Eliot, Pearce,			•••	9954
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank	Wisbec Wivelia		•••	TOT TT	) <b>.</b>	•••	•••	20608 1309
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Worce		•••	Berwick, Lechi	nere, a	nd Co.	 Not	1
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmo	uth		Gurneys, Birkl	oeck, a	nd Co.	•••	24199
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great?	Yarmou	th	Sir E. H. K. La	con, Bt	, & Co.	•••	7010
	OINT	STOC	K B	ANKS.				
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.
-								£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	•••	•••	Down slow	•••	•••	•••	11945
Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Limited		•••	•••	Dandford	•••	***	•••	6351 43784
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	24660
Bradford Commercial Banking Compa Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Un				I	rent	•••	•••	19077 34 <b>0</b> 21
Cumberland Union Banking Company	Limited	1		Carlisle	•••	***	***	33644
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	_***	•••			*** '	•••	9321
County of Gloucester Banking Compa Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Cor			•••	Continto	<b>931</b>	FEF	•••	67215 23408
Carlisle City and District Bank Limite		•••	•••	Carliela	•••	•••	•••	19168
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Comp Darlington District Joint Stock Bankin	any Lim g Compa	ited any Lim	 ited	Derby Darlington	•••	•••	•••	14010 27037
Gloucestershire Banking Company Li	mited	•••	•••	Gloucester	•••	•••		110300
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Compan		d	•••	Halifax	***	***	•••	18490
Huddersfield Banking Company Limit	ed	•••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	***	••	33550
Hull Banking Company Limited Halifax Commercial Banking Company	 Timita	<b></b>	•••	Hull Halifax	***	***	***	26838 10977
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Bankin			ited	1	***	•••	•••	17637
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Co	mpany I	Limited	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	24570
Lancaster Banking Company		***	••1	Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	64348
Leicestershire Banking Company Limit Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Compan		b	•••	Leicester Lincoln	•••	•••		54279 51216
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire I				<u> </u>				
Limited	•••	•••	•••	Leamington Pri		***	•••	8318 5649
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	•••		•••	Ludlow	•••	•••	***	UUTT
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshir pany Limited	e Bank	ing Co	m- 	Nottingham	•••	•••		32972
	ing Cor	npany	•••	Nottingham	***	•••		26075
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited		•••	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	48273
Vorthamptonshire Banking Company I Vorth and South Wales Bank Limited	_imited	•••	•••	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	14278 63101
eres's Leicestershire Banking Compa	 ny Limit	æd	***	Liverpool Leicester	•••	•••	***	42469
	•			•		<del>-</del>		
heffield Banking Company Limited tamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking	Compar	y Limi	ted	Sheffield Stamford	•••	***	901	31240 46499
	1			· · · ·				

Ď Ý